@ NO LIMITS RACING Issue/Version No. 200822 v1 FIMENo.  EMN10/1225
In assoclation with OB ey ACUPermitNo  ACU62591 PCL No. TBA
Cadwell Park Round 8 3/4 September Timetable

Saturday 3 September

09:00 - 09:10
09:15-09:25
09:30 - 09:45
09:50 — 10:05
10:10-10:20
10:25-10:35
10:40-11:25
11:35

12:00

12:30

12:55

13:25

13:55
14:15-14:55
15:00

15:10

Metzeler Newcomer 600, Pre-Injection 600 & MOTOA46 Streetbike Cup
Metzeler Newcomer 1000 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge

Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s

No Limits Cup 600 & Pirelli Super Series 600

Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s

SBS Brakes Cup 1000

Endurance (Single session for all riders)

Metzeler Newcomer 600, Pre-Injection 600 & MOTO46 Streetbike Cup
Metzeler Newcomer 1000 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge

Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s

No Limits Cup 600 & Pirelli Super Series 600

Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s

SBS Brakes Cup 1000

Interval

Endurance Pit Lane Opens

Endurance

Sunday 4 September

09:00 - 09:10

09:15 - 09:25
09:35
10:00
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:50
12:15
12:40
13:00-13:40
13:45
14:10

14:35
15:00

15:25
15:50
16:15
16:40

tEmergency Practice — Maximum of 50 riders, practice passes issued on first come first served basis on Sunday morning from 08:00

at Race Admin

RACES MAY BE BOUGHT FORWARD OR DELAYED PLEASE PAY FULL ATTENTION TO THE CIRCUIT TANNOY AS WELL

Metzeler Newcomer 600 & 1000, Pre-Injection 600 & MOTO46 Streetbike Cup
Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge, Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s & 400s
No Limits Cup 600 & 1000, Pirelli Super Series 600 & 1000

Metzeler Newcomer 600, Pre-Injection 600 & MOTOA46 Streetbike Cup
Metzeler Newcomer 1000 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge

Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s

No Limits Cup 600 & Pirelli Super Series 600

Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s

SBS Brakes Cup 1000

Metzeler Newcomer 600, Pre-Injection 600 & MOTO46 Streetbike Cup
Metzeler Newcomer 1000 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge

Lunch

Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s

SBS Brakes Cup 1000

Metzeler Newcomer 600, Pre-Injection 600 & MOTO46 Streetbike Cup
Metzeler Newcomer 1000 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge

Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s

No Limits Cup 600 & Pirelli Super Series 600

Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s
SBS Brakes Cup 1000

Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Race 1 -9 laps
Race 2 -9 laps
Race 3-12 laps
Race 4 — 12 laps
Race 5 -9 laps
Race 6 -9 laps

Race 7—-3 Hrs

Emergency Practicet

Emergency Practicet
Race 8 - 10 laps
Race 9 - 10 laps
Race 10 — 12 laps
Race 11 - 12 laps
Race 12 - 10 laps
Race 13 - 10 laps
Race 14 - 10 laps
Race 15 - 10 laps

Race 16 — 10 laps
Race 17 - 10 laps

Race 18 — 10 laps
Race 19 - 10 laps

Race 20 - 12 laps
Race 21 - 12 laps
Race 22 - 10 laps
Race 23 - 10 laps

AS TSL LIVE TIMING




