

Issue/Version No.
ACU Permit No

200822 v1 ACU62591 FIME No. PCL No.

EMN10/1225 TBA

Cadwell Park Round 8 3/4 September

Timetable

Saturday 3 Sep	otember	
09:00 - 09:10	Metzeler Newcomer 600, Pre-Injection 600 & MOTO46 Streetbike Cup	Qualifying Practice
09:15 – 09:25	Metzeler Newcomer 1000 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge	Qualifying Practice
09:30 - 09:45	Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s	Qualifying Practice
09:50 – 10:05	No Limits Cup 600 & Pirelli Super Series 600	Qualifying Practice
10:10 - 10:20	Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s	Qualifying Practice
10:25 – 10:35	SBS Brakes Cup 1000	Qualifying Practice
10:40 – 11:25	Endurance (Single session for all riders)	Qualifying Practice
11:35	Metzeler Newcomer 600, Pre-Injection 600 & MOTO46 Streetbike Cup	Race 1 – 9 laps
12:00	Metzeler Newcomer 1000 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge	Race 2 – 9 laps
12:30	Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s	Race 3 – 12 laps
12:55	No Limits Cup 600 & Pirelli Super Series 600	Race 4 – 12 laps
13:25	Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s	Race 5 – 9 laps
13:55	SBS Brakes Cup 1000	Race 6 – 9 laps
14:15-14:55	Interval	
15:00	Endurance Pit Lane Opens	
15:10	Endurance	Race 7 – 3 Hrs

Sunday 4 Sept	ember	
09:00 – 09:10	Metzeler Newcomer 600 & 1000, Pre-Injection 600 & MOTO46 Streetbike Cup Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge, Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s & 400s	Emergency Practice [†]
09:15 – 09:25	No Limits Cup 600 & 1000, Pirelli Super Series 600 & 1000	Emergency Practice†
09:35	Metzeler Newcomer 600, Pre-Injection 600 & MOTO46 Streetbike Cup	Race 8 – 10 laps
10:00	Metzeler Newcomer 1000 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge	Race 9 – 10 laps
10:30	Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s	Race 10 – 12 laps
10:55	No Limits Cup 600 & Pirelli Super Series 600	Race 11 – 12 laps
11:20	Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s	Race 12 – 10 laps
11:50	SBS Brakes Cup 1000	Race 13 – 10 laps
12:15	Metzeler Newcomer 600, Pre-Injection 600 & MOTO46 Streetbike Cup	Race 14 – 10 laps
12:40	Metzeler Newcomer 1000 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge	Race 15 – 10 laps
13:00-13:40	Lunch	
13:45	Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s	Race 16 – 10 laps
14:10	SBS Brakes Cup 1000	Race 17 – 10 laps
14:35	Metzeler Newcomer 600, Pre-Injection 600 & MOTO46 Streetbike Cup	Race 18 – 10 laps
15:00	Metzeler Newcomer 1000 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge	Race 19 – 10 laps
15:25	Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s	Race 20 – 12 laps
15:50	No Limits Cup 600 & Pirelli Super Series 600	Race 21 – 12 laps
16:15	Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s	Race 22 – 10 laps
16:40	SBS Brakes Cup 1000	Race 23 – 10 laps

[†]Emergency Practice – Maximum of 50 riders, practice passes issued on first come first served basis on Sunday morning from 08:00 at Race Admin